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Nome
TITANIO
BIGO
LUBRASUL
IMPERADO
TURBO
SADRAQUE
DI MENOR
VIO
MERCENARIO
CONFUSAO
ALUCINADO
MAGNATA
SAFADAO
REI DO MATO
SEM LIMITE

Anilha
033181
043514
056158
046371
518099
cabeca
069418
009312
047113
cabeca
069730
035322
012149
053601
121351

Dono
RENATO/FABRICIO
LINOS CRIATORIO

GABRIEL RODRIGUES
CLAUDIO J GOMES
JONES
DIOGO L DA SILVA
LEANDRO BARCELOS
JONATA LEAL DE SOUZA
RICARDO DUTRA
MURILO DE M GOULART
GILBERTO NUNES SILVA
JAILSON RECH PEREIRA
FLAVIO MARCOLINO
ALDAIR DELSET
ALEX

TRINCA FERRO 06/08/2022
Torneio do Cabeca

Cidade 10/15 min Pontos
TURVO-SC 0/126 0
TUBARAO 0/126
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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